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Contractors Bidders List 

  

 
 

Landmark Construction Group    

Rod Smith       

405.843.8041      

rsmith@landmarkokc.com     

 

Midtown Construction Services   Apollo Building 

Shawn Carson     Karel Thiessen 

405.209.7090     405.790.0335 

estimating@midtownconst.com  karol@apollobuildingsystems.com  

 

Box Construction     Sagemill Construction 

Heather Hendricks    Rance Miller 

405.837.1757     918.810.4071 

heatherh@boxconstructionllc.com  rance@sagemill.net   

 

Cooley Construction     Wayne Contracting 

Jeff Watson     Hannah Johnson 

405.341.5500     572.216.5006 

jwatson@cooleyconstruction.com  hjohnson@waynecontractingco.com  

 

L5 Construction     Calm Construction 

Bobbie McDaniel     Kayla Stoneking 

405.492.0932     405.265.7126 

bmcdaniel@L5GC.com    estimating@calmconstruct.com  

 

Shiloh Enterprises 

Chris Bugg 

405.341.5500 

estimating@shiloh-inc.com   

 

Thompson General Contracting  Wilson Hill Electric 

Ben Thompson     Ben Wilson 

405.412.7656     580.439.4924 

ben@thompsongeneralcontracting.net wilsonhilllelectric@outlook.com  
 

Lowe Construction    A Step Above Roofing 

Dave Lowe     Casey Copus 

405.520.3651     405.882.1000 

lowedwln1@aol.com    ccopusasar@gmail.com   
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Stronghold Construction    9 Star Plumbing 

Jacob Melton     Maxwell Adu 

405.982.8111     405.513.0148 

estimating@stronghold.construction  9starplumbingservice@gmail.com  

  

JNL Construction     WL McNatt & Co. 

Isaac Land     Jason Masterson 

405.283.9127     405.232.7245 

office@jnlconstructionllc.com   jason@wlmcnatt.com  

 

C4L LLC 

Drew Blalock 

405.314.0802 

kirk@c4lokc.com 

 

Aspro       

Les White       

405.863.3494      

White1701629@gmail.com    

 

Kelvin Electric 

Brandon Allen 

405.627.1455 

brandon@kelvinelectricok.com  

 

Jackson Electric     Hill Electric 

Andy Green     Chris Wagner 

405.397.8732     405.732.6700 

andy@jacksonelectricok.com   chriswagner1985@gmail.com  

 

Electrical Solutions    Delta Electric 

Josh McKenzie     Chase Stalsworth 

405.596.3838     405.521.8810 

joshm@esiok.com     chase@deltaelectric.com   

 

Metroplex Electric    Minntech Electric 

Mike Cothran     Scott Minney 

405.520.5068     405.659.0896 

gcothran@metroplexelectric.net  scott.minney@minntechelectric.com  
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Prompt Electric     Guerrero Electrical 

Cristian Pana     Beau Applegate 

405.640.7170     405.778.5292 

Prompt.electric0@gmail.com   beau@guerreroelectrical.com  

 

Bison Electrical Services, LLC   Doyle’s Electric 

Ian Baker      Jeff Ridgway 

405.613.0434     405.321.8611 

ian@bisonelect.com    office@doyleselectric.com  

 

Baker Bros. Electric    Bliss Electric 

Tom Baker      Eric Duncan 

405.799.9994     405.793.8208 

tom@bakerbrotherselectric.com  mail@blisselectric.com   
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